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Actual Location of Atlantic School of English Junior School 



COURSES

•	 Micro – Gen 20

•	 Micro – Gen 20 + 6

•	 Cambridge Exams ‘Classic’

•	 Cambridge Exams ‘Gold’

•	 Package (all inclusive)
•	 Option 1
•	 Option 2
•	 Option 3

•	 Business / General English & Golf
•	 Golf
•	 Silver
•	 Bronze

ADULT PROGRAMME

Ask about our Home English Language Programme (H.E.L.P)
Live and learn in a teacher’s home



Special DISCOUNTS for Families

ACCOMMODATION

•	 Host Family
•	 Standard
•	 Self-Catering
•	 Executive

•	 Mini Group Residential

•	 B&B

•	 Private Apartments or Holiday Houses

When Parents AND children attend our schools



Micro – Gen 20
(20 Micro-group General English Lesson per week. Average 4, max 6 students)

Micro – Gen 20 +6
(20 Micro – group General English + 6 ‘one to one’ lessons per week)

1 Week 2 Weeks Extra Weeks

September- June €365 €635 €290/week

July + August €395 €705 €310/week

Full 12 weeks €2950

Additional week €240

Cambridge Exam Fee, if taking the exam in Ireland €165

•	 Registration fee: €65 for first time students and €25 for return students
•	 Accommodation Arrangement fee of €25

•	 Registration fee: €65 for first time students and €25 for return students
•	 Accommodation Arrangement fee of €25

1 Week 2 Weeks Extra Weeks

September- June €570 €1020 €500/week

July + August €625 €1090 €520/week

Cambridge Exams ‘Classic’
(20 Micro-group average 4, maximum 6, exam preparation lessons)

•	 Registration fee: €65 for first time students and €25 for return students
•	 Accommodation Arrangement fee of €25

ADULT PROGRAMME COURSES



Optional extra services

Airport Transfer Arrangement Fee
•	 Cork per person………. €85 one-way/€170 return
•	 Kerry per person….…. €95 one-way/€190 return

Saturday Excursion………. €50/day

Leisure: 3 afternoons per week………. €98/week

Full 12 weeks €4350

Additional week €395

Cambridge Exam Fee, if taking the exam in Ireland €165

Cambridge Exams ‘GOLD’
(20 lesson Micro-group + 5 hours of one to one exam preparation lessons per week)

•	 Registration fee: €65 for first time students and €25 for return students
•	 Accommodation Arrangement fee of €25

Please note that the young kids leisure and the adult leisure timetable are 
conveniently timetabled to coincide



Package Option 1
(Micro – Group General English – 20 hours per week, airport transfers, standard host 
family accommodation with breakfast and evening meal, accommodation arrangement 
fee, general leisure programme of three afternoons per week, Saturday excursion at 
weekends and registration fee.

Package Option 2
(10 hours of General English in micro-group of average four students + 10 hours ‘one 
to one’ tuition in Business or Specialist English, airport transfers, executive host family 
accommodation with breakfast and evening meal, accommodation arrangement fee, 
general leisure programme of three afternoons per week, Saturday excursion at the 
weekends and registration fee.

2 Weeks Extra Week

September- June €1440 €595

July + August €1500 €615

Extra Week

Executive all-inclusive general and 
Business English 1 week course €1120 €970

Executive all-inclusive general and 
Business English 2 week course €2050 €970

ADULT PROGRAMME COURSES



Package Option 3

‘B.E.S.T’ Programme - Business English Skills Training

The BEST Choice for Busy Business People 
(30 hours of ‘one to one’ tuition focusing exclusively on your Business English needs. 
Choice of Bed&Breakfast only or Bed, Breakfast and Evening meal in a beautiful 
historic guest-house overlooking the Atlantic & Schull harbour – 1 minutes’ walk from 
the school. Also includes, airport transfers, 3 Leisure activities with your teacher, 
Saturday weekend excursion, accommodation arrangement fee, one year’s continued 
correspondence & help from your tutor.

B.E.S.T Programme with B&B €1900

B.E.S.T. Programme with bed, breakfast & evening meal €2085

Please note that the young kids leisure and the adult leisure timetable are 
conveniently timetabled to coincide



Extra Week

€ 1630 per week €1525

Business/General English & Golf

(One week Programme of 20 hours of one to one Business English (mornings).
+15 hours of Golf Practice with your English conversation tutor (afternoons)

•	 Registration fee: €65 for first time students and €25 for return students
•	 Accommodation Arrangement fee of €25

English & Golf Gold

Extra Week

€ 1050 per week €995

One week programme of 20 hours of Micro-group General English lessons + 15 hours 
of Golf practice with your English conversation tutor (afternoons).

•	 Registration fee: €65 for first time students and €25 for return students
•	 Accommodation Arrangement fee of €25

English & Golf Silver

Extra Week

€ 895 per week €840

One week programme of 20 hours of Micro-group General English lessons
+ 15 hours of Golf practice with your English conversation tutor (afternoons).

•	 Registration fee: €65 for first time students and €25 for return students
•	 Accommodation Arrangement fee of €25

English & Golf Bronze

ADULT PROGRAMME COURSES



Optional extra services

Airport Transfer Arrangement Fee
•	 Cork per person………. €85 one-way/€170 return
•	 Kerry per person………. €95 one-way/€190 return

Saturday Excursion………. €50/day

Leisure: 3 afternoons per week………. €98/week

Please note that the young kids leisure and the adult leisure timetable are 
conveniently timetabled to coincide



Host family accommodation

B&B accommodation

Private apartments/Holiday Houses

Weekly Rates * Standard ** Self-catering * Executive

September- June €195 €125 €235

July + August €205 €135 €260

Sleeps * Per Week

2-4 €550

4-6 €675

6-8 €950

8-10 €1200

* Excludes electricity

Per Night

€95

ADULT PROGRAMME ACCOMMODATION

* Includes bed, breakfast, packed lunch for under 18 year olds, evening meal & use of all home facilities
** Buy & cook all your own food, use of all home facilities.

MINI GROUP RESIDENTIAL accommodation
Weekly Rates Full Board

September- June €195

July + August €205

•	 Includes bed, breakfast, evening meal & use of all home facilities.
•	 Packed lunch included for under 18 year-olds
•	 €50 supplement to cover evening home entertainment
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Atlantic S.E.A.L. is a fully accredited school operating year round since 
1999. Private, personal, 100% Irish & family run.

The only accredited English school in Ireland also approved by Trinity 
College London as a Teacher training centre.

ACCREDITATION



Junior Programme All Inclusive

Junior Course + Leisure (Without Accommodation)

Accommodation: Host family with breakfast, packed lunch and evening meal in safe 
reach of the school + accommodation research fee.

Language: 20 English lesson/week + teachers report + certificate.

Leisure: an exciting and varied leisure programme 5 afternoons per week. Saturday 
excursion at the weekends + adult guide + leisure transport fares + equipment hire for 
sporting leisure activities.

2 Weeks Extra Week

Junior programme all 
inclusive

€1325 €615

Language: 20 English lesson/week + refreshments during break + teachers report + 
certificate.

Leisure: an exciting and varied leisure programme 5 afternoons per week. Saturday 
excursion at the weekends + adult guide + leisure transport fares + equipment hire for 
sporting leisure activities.

•	 Registration fee: €65 for first time students and €25 for return students

2 Weeks Extra Week

Junior course + Leisure €1040 €520

•	 Registration fee: €65 for first time students and €25 for return students

JUNIOR PROGRAMME



Optional extra services

Airport Transfer Arrangement Fee
•	 Cork per person………. €85 one-way/€170 return
•	 Kerry per person………. €95 one-way/€190 return

Leisure Programme



Per Week

July + August €290

25hrs of Lessons/week. Activities on Mon/Wed/Fri Afternoons + Saturday Excursion

KIDDIES SUMMER CAMP

•	 Optional full-board accommodation with a host family €205/week per child
•	 Accommodation Arrangement fee only €25

This programme is designed and timetabled to fit in conveniently with the Adult 
Leisure Programme for our adult English students. So that parents can enjoy this and 
not worry about their children who enjoy their own leisure programme separately

3 - 8 Year Olds



Adult School, Kid’s Camp & Junior School ALL in easy walking distance

Optional extra services

All children accompanied by his/her teachers

Saturday Excursion………. €45/day

Leisure: 3 afternoons per week…. €35/afternoon

Special DISCOUNTS for Families
When parents AND children attend our schools



For enquiries, contact: Barbara Connelly Director

Atlantic School of English & Active Leisure
Main Street, Schull, West Cork, Ireland.

info@atlantic-english.com

http://www.atlantic-english.com
+353 (0) 28 28943 +353 (0) 87 228 3672
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